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Women / 7A / 7A C7 grp1
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julian Price8304
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.800 9.4509.400 36.350
1T 1T 1T 4 1 

1 

Hanna Barton8297
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.450 9.6009.400 36.150
1T 6T 1T 1 2 

2 

Kylah McKibban8700
Shooting Stars FL

8.600 8.525 9.4759.175 35.775
4T 5 4T 3 3 

3 

Meghan Brown8564
Horizon

8.700 8.700 9.1009.175 35.675
1T 3T 4T 5 4 

4 

Emma Barton8301
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 8.700 8.9008.550 34.750
4T 3T 6 6T 5 

5 

Claire Blain8558
Horizon

8.500 8.450 8.7508.500 34.200
6 6T 7 8 6 

6 

Kaylie Mizerany159
LaFleur's Tampa

8.350 6.600 9.5009.325 33.775
7 8 3 2 7 

7 

Taylor LaPointe8972
Top Flight BobSierra

7.550 8.800 8.9007.950 33.200
8 1T 8 6T 8 

8 
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Women / 7A / 7A C7 grp2
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Zabriskie8776
Tropical Twisters

8.800 8.700 9.4259.100 36.025
1T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Caroline Montgomery161
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 8.250 9.7008.850 35.600
1T 5 2 1 2 

2 

Kaci Polk8701
Shooting Stars FL

8.800 9.000 8.7508.825 35.375
1T 1 3 7 3 

3 

Alyssa McChesney162
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.850 9.5507.650 34.800
4 2 8 2 4 

4 

Aitsha Morales8303
Top Flight BobSierra

8.350 8.300 8.5008.775 33.925
6 4 4 8 5 

5 

Lisa Cochran8302
Top Flight BobSierra

8.200 7.750 9.3508.100 33.400
7 7 6 4 6 

6 

Lauren Perez160
LaFleur's Tampa

8.400 7.900 9.2007.800 33.300
5 6 7 6 7 

7 

Kaylyn Wright8918
Taylor

7.650 7.300 9.3258.575 32.850
8 8 5 5 8 

8 
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Women / 7A / All Ages
Session: C7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Flight BobSierra 7S 108.275 26.000 26.300 27.575 28.400
21 1 1

2 LaFleur's Tampa 7S 105.675 25.950 25.000 25.975 28.750
12 2 2
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Women / 8A / 8A C7 ALL 
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marina Roberts8298
Top Flight BobSierra

8.050 8.600 9.5259.300 35.475
7 2 1 1 1 

1 

Raegan Rutty7965
Motions Unlimited

8.550 8.850 8.8509.150 35.400
2 1 2 7T 2 

2 

Kristina Young903
Acrofit

8.350 7.800 9.1258.950 34.225
3T 6 3T 4 3 

3 

Morgan Lloyd7966
Motions Unlimited

8.800 7.650 8.9008.650 34.000
1 7 5 6 4 

4 

Jennifer Teixeria8300
Top Flight BobSierra

8.000 8.400 9.4507.900 33.750
8 3 7 2 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Salsman8565
Horizon

8.150 8.375 8.8508.200 33.575
5T 4 6 7T 6 

6 

Jazmin Sobotker8299
Top Flight BobSierra

8.150 8.250 9.3007.500 33.200
5T 5 8 3 7 

7 

Kinzi Mattingly8919
Taylor

8.350 6.150 9.0508.950 32.500
3T 8 3T 5 8 

8 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2014 Gasparilla Classic Gym C
Team Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2014 11:12:58 AM

Women / 8A / 8A C7 ALL 
Session: C7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Flight BobSierra 8S 102.425 24.200 25.250 24.700 28.275
11 1 1
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Women / MO / MO C7 grp1
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Green8778
Tropical Twisters

8.650 8.300 9.5259.600 36.075
1 8 1 1 1 

1 

Josie Epps8774
Tropical Twisters

8.300 8.825 9.3259.475 35.925
3 4 2 3 2 

2 

Natalee Brown8561
Horizon

8.600 8.750 9.2509.150 35.750
2 5 6 5 3 

3 

Abby Blaine8559
Horizon

8.150 9.075 9.3009.075 35.600
4T 2 7 4 4 

4 

Hailey Manitz895
Acrofit

8.150 9.100 9.5008.700 35.450
4T 1 9T 2 5 

5 

Rylee Carey892
Acrofit

7.600 9.000 9.1259.300 35.025
9 3 4 8 6 

6 

Eliza Johnson894
Acrofit

8.150 8.175 9.2259.400 34.950
4T 11T 3 6 7 

7 

Avery Brum891
Acrofit

7.850 8.175 9.0008.700 33.725
7 11T 9T 9 8 

8 

Kylie Francis8773
Tropical Twisters

7.700 8.275 9.2008.300 33.475
8 9 11 7 9 

9 

Taylese Carr8562
Horizon

6.600 8.500 8.7509.275 33.125
12 7 5 11 10 

10 

Teagen Metnick899
Acrofit

7.000 8.550 8.9758.175 32.700
11 6 12 10 11T

11T

Marianna Griffitts893
Acrofit

7.050 8.250 8.5008.900 32.700
10 10 8 12 11T

11T
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Women / MO / MO C7 grp2
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Levy8743
Team Aerial Stars

8.650 9.150 9.3009.325 36.425
1 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Katelyn Bontrager8560
Horizon

8.400 9.100 9.4009.225 36.125
2T 2 6T 1 2 

2 

Kendall Davis150
LaFleur's Tampa

8.400 9.050 9.3009.300 36.050
2T 3 5 3T 3 

3 

Serena Maerten8783
Tropical Twisters

8.400 8.750 9.1509.475 35.775
2T 5 1 6T 4 

4 

Sklyar Metnick898
Acrofit

8.050 8.950 9.1509.100 35.250
6T 4 8 6T 5 

5 

Kari Schell8780
Tropical Twisters

8.050 8.200 9.3509.350 34.950
6T 9 2T 2 6 

6 

Jia Johnson902
Acrofit

8.400 8.400 9.2008.900 34.900
2T 8 9T 5 7 

7 

Madison Griffin8744
Team Aerial Stars

8.050 8.475 9.0009.350 34.875
6T 7 2T 9 8 

8 

Emily McChesney8777
Tropical Twisters

7.350 7.800 9.0509.225 33.425
10 11 6T 8 9 

9 

Renee Ashby9022
Acrofit

6.900 8.500 8.6508.900 32.950
11 6 9T 11 10 

10 

Victoria Taylor8917
Taylor

7.450 8.150 8.8508.050 32.500
9 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / MO / MO C7 grp3
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Keim8782
Tropical Twisters

8.650 8.300 9.5759.650 36.175
2T 9T 1 1 1 

1 

Alexis McMahan896
Acrofit

8.500 9.100 9.1009.375 36.075
4 2 3 4T 2 

2 

Kerri Cucchi152
LaFleur's Tampa

8.300 8.825 9.0509.275 35.450
7T 4 5 7 3 

3 

Bailey Price8779
Tropical Twisters

8.300 8.000 9.4259.300 35.025
7T 13 4 2 4 

4 

Tatiana Tavian156
LaFleur's Tampa

8.350 8.850 8.9258.850 34.975
5T 3 8 11 5 

5 

Erisa Stokes151
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 8.325 9.1258.825 34.925
2T 8 9 3 6 

6 

Melodie Ziegler901
Acrofit

7.950 8.400 9.0259.250 34.625
9 6 6 8 7 

7 

Marissa Fetzer8775
Tropical Twisters

8.350 8.300 9.0758.750 34.475
5T 9T 10 6 8 

8 

Cristina Himelhoch154
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.050 9.0008.650 34.450
1 12 12 9 9 

9 

Mackenzie Morse153
LaFleur's Tampa

7.350 8.450 8.9509.050 33.800
11 5 7 10 10 

10 

Maya Mahoney155
LaFleur's Tampa

7.200 8.350 9.1008.525 33.175
12 7 13 4T 11 

11 

Chelsea Long8781
Tropical Twisters

7.500 8.150 8.3008.700 32.650
10 11 11 13 12 

12 

Lauren McMahan897
Acrofit

0.000 9.350 8.8509.525 27.725
13 1 2 12 13 

13 
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Women / MO / All Ages
Session: C7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Horizon MS 107.675 25.150 26.925 27.650 27.950
11 1 1
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Women / MO / All Ages
Session: C7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1T Tropical Twisters ML 108.825 25.700 25.875 28.725 28.525
12 3 1

1T Acrofit ML 108.825 25.050 27.550 28.300 27.925
23 1 2

3 LaFleur's Tampa ML 107.675 25.800 26.725 27.625 27.525
31 2 3
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